
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1321004007018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 936

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 07 018 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

DRIP00011
DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC

    

Owner: DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: BLK F LOT 18 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 975890

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 75.09 75.09 150.18

Special 676.84 676.83 1,353.67

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202393447-1 12/16/2020

0.00

12/16/2020

75.09

1 75.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

75.09

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202477678-9 05/12/2021

751.95 0.00

05/08/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

751.92

0.03

0.00

**********

751.92

Drippe Homes

Check #Name/Amnt: 1029                Drippe Homes                          3402.01

Grand Totals 751.93 751.92 0.00 1,503.85

751.95 0.00 751.93 0.00 0.03

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/7/2025 9:00:38 AM


