## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/7/2025 9:00:38 AM

936

Value:

Tax Unit ID: 10 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010

Parcel #: 1321004007018000

**CAMA #:** 132 10 0 40 07 018 00 0 00

**Sec:** 10 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

**Property Address/Legal:** 

DRIP00011

DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC

**Owner:** DRIPPE DEVELOPMENT LLC **Legal:** BLK F LOT 18 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	975890

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	75.09	75.09	150.18
Special	676.84	676.83	1,353.67

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202393447-1	12/16/2020 0.00	12/16/2020 75.09	1	75.09 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments Import
202477678-9	05/12/2021	05/08/2021	F	0.00	751.92	0.00	751.92	
751.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.03	******	Drippe Homes	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1029	Drippe Homes		3402.01				
Grand Totals				751.93	751.92	0.00	1,503.85	
751.95	0.00	751.93		0.00	0.03			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00